
Industrial Operators Renewal Dates

Last Name First Name Cert Class Type Next Renewal Status
ABHILASHI WELLINGTON 2132 I2 O 4/1/2025 A

ABRAHAMS RYAN 11368 I2 T 5/1/2023 A

ADAMS CAL 1564 I2 O 2/1/2023 A

ADDISON III MICHAEL 3558 I2 T 4/1/2023 A

ADELUSI ADESINA 11034 I5 T 9/1/2025 A

AHMED MOHAMED 12140 I4 T 9/1/2024 A

AKOJI GRACE 11512 I2 T 10/1/2023 A

ALEXANDER JESSICA 2560 I2 O 10/1/2023 A

ALEXANDER WILLIAM 4519 I2 O 7/1/2024 A

ALEXANDER WILLIAM 4519 I7 O 7/1/2025 A

ANDERSON BRANDON 10944 I5 O 7/1/2023 A

ANDERSON WILLIAM 6546 I5 T 7/1/2023 A

ANDRIE DALTON 12276 I6 T 1/1/2025 A

AVERSA CHANDLER 11294 I2 O 2/1/2024 A

BAILEY KEVIN 4458 I4 O 3/1/2024 A

BAKER ANDREW 12592 I2 T 9/1/2025 A

BALLARD MELVIN 10525 I1 T 7/1/2024 A

BANNISTER CHRIS 9660 I2 T 2/1/2023 A

BARCIKOWSKI MICHAEL 11588 I6 T 2/1/2024 A

BARKER DAVID 12019 I7 T 4/1/2024 A

BARNHART ROBERT 3700 I2 O 4/1/2025 A

BARNHART ROBERT 3700 I7 O 4/1/2025 A

BARRETT JASON 2858 I2 T 7/1/2023 A

BARTLES TANNER 12558 I2 T 9/1/2025 A

BARTLETT CHRISTOPHER 2640 I2 O 7/1/2024 A

BEACH RONALD 12306 I6 T 1/1/2025 A

BEAN KENNETH 8443 I2 O 12/1/2025 A

BEANS JASON 11616 I1 T 3/1/2024 A

BEDNAR MICHAEL 12335 I5 T 2/1/2025 A
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BELCHER JASON 12329 I5 T 2/1/2025 A

BELLMYER CHRISTOPHER 12641 I5 T 10/1/2025 A

BENNETT CHRISTOPHER 0568 I2 O 11/1/2023 A

BENNETT DANIEL 2418 I5 O 3/1/2023 A

BENNETT, JR. JOHN 5903 I2 O 1/1/2026 A

BETANCOURT OMAR 11470 I1 T 9/1/2023 A

BEZABIH MAHDER 12221 I6 T 12/1/2024 A

BIGELOW COURTNEY 11208 I6 T 2/1/2023 A

BIRCHFIELD STEVEN 10365 I2 O 9/1/2025 A

BITTNER III JOSEPH 12245 I2 T 12/1/2024 A

BITTNER III JOSEPH 12245 I6 T 3/1/2025 A

BIXLER GREG 12330 I5 T 2/1/2025 A

BLACKMON MICHAEL 2109 I2 O 7/1/2023 A

BLAKE DAVID 2116 I2 O 1/1/2024 A

BLICKENSTAFF DOUGLAS 5513 I5 O 1/1/2024 A

BOOTH JAMES 12328 I5 T 2/1/2025 A

BOULDEN TODD 1596 I2 O 3/1/2024 A

BOULDEN TODD 1596 I5 O 3/1/2024 A

BOWERS DAVID 1272 I2 O 10/1/2024 A

BOWMAN BRIAN LEE 2919 I2 O 8/1/2025 A

BOWMAN JOHN 0101 I5 O 5/1/2024 A

BOYLAN DANIEL 1311 I2 O 6/1/2023 A

BRADFORD WILLIAM 10507 I5 T 7/1/2025 A

BRADLEY ABRAHAM 12086 I2 O 2/1/2026 A

BRADSHAW RANDY 11493 I6 T 10/1/2023 A

BRADSHAW TIFFANY 1895 I6 O 1/1/2024 A

BRANTLEY LAWRENCE 10054 I7 O 8/1/2025 A

BREGGREN MICHAEL 12600 I7 T 9/1/2025 A

BRIDWELL, JR. EDWARD 3448 I5 O 11/1/2024 A

BRIGMAN WILLIAM 5969 I2 O 7/1/2025 A

BRITT KEVIN 3760 I1 O 6/1/2026 A
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BROADWATER RANDALL 3603 I1 O 1/1/2025 A

BROADWATER RANDALL 3603 I2 O 1/1/2025 A

BROADWATER STEVE 2785 I2 O 2/1/2023 A

BROOKS JARVIS 11395 I2 T 6/1/2023 A

BROPHY MATTHEW 12658 I5 T 11/1/2025 A

BROWN LYNDELL 1006 I5 O 10/1/2023 A

BROWN SCOTT 12389 I6 T 3/1/2025 A

BROWNING ROBERT 12075 I2 T 7/1/2024 A

BULL TODD 4006 I5 O 12/1/2024 A

BURNHAM, SR DANA 11108 I6 T 7/1/2025 A

BURROUGHS DONALD 1650 I2 O 8/1/2025 A

BURROWS SCOTT 0650 I1 O 6/1/2023 A

BUSHUE DAVID 12068 I2 T 7/1/2024 A

BUTLER CHARLES 12305 I2 T 1/1/2025 A

BYUN JUNG 10822 I6 O 3/1/2025 A

CAMPBELL JEFFREY 3961 I2 O 2/1/2025 A

CAMPBELL KEVIN 0635 I2 O 8/1/2023 A

CAMPBELL RICHARD 3019 I1 O 1/1/2024 A

CANNON JAMES 12087 I2 O 2/1/2026 A

CANNON JAMES 12087 I2 S 2/1/2026 A

CARDOSI, JR. ROBERT 6031 I2 O 8/1/2023 A

CAREY JOHN 4146 I2 O 5/1/2025 A

CARLOCK ROBERT 1651 I2 O 9/1/2025 A

CARTER MATTHEW 12425 I6 T 5/1/2025 A

CASTEEL THOMAS 1733 I2 O 5/1/2024 A

CASTEEL THOMAS 1733 I5 O 8/1/2023 A

CASTEEL THOMAS 1733 I5 S 5/1/2025 A

CASTEEL THOMAS 1733 I7 O 5/1/2024 A

CHAMBLISS LARRY 0850 I6 O 8/1/2023 A

CHANDLER MAURICE 4407 I2 O 6/1/2024 A

CHANEY RICHARD 2946 I1 O 6/1/2023 A
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CHAPMON WILLIE 4178 I2 O 4/1/2025 A

CHATMON KENNETH 3206 I4 O 2/1/2024 A

CHEATHAM MELISSA 1865 I6 O 9/1/2023 A

CHEEKS ROBERT 2117 I2 O 3/1/2026 A

CIARFELLA CHRISTINA 11312 I2 T 5/1/2023 A

CICHOCKI JOHN 4747 I6 O 11/1/2023 A

CLARK CHASE 2297 I2 O 2/1/2025 A

CLARK CHASE 2297 I2 S 2/1/2025 A

CLARK CHASE 2297 I7 S 2/1/2025 A

CLARK CHASE 2297 I7 O 2/1/2025 A

CLARK JACQUELINE 5692 I2 O 7/1/2025 A

CLINE CASEY 10030 I2 O 5/1/2023 A

COALE JOSEPH 1662 I5 S 2/1/2024 A

COALE JOSEPH 1662 I5 O 2/1/2024 A

COALE JOSEPH 1662 I7 S 2/1/2024 A

COALE JOSEPH 1662 I7 O 2/1/2024 A

COGSWELL THOMAS 12066 I2 T 7/1/2024 A

COKER ROBERT 1653 I2 O 8/1/2025 A

COLBORN TIMOTHY 2924 I2 O 6/1/2023 A

COLEMAN AARON 11619 I1 T 3/1/2024 A

COLLINS SCOTT 11278 I7 T 5/1/2023 A

COOPER ANTHONY 9965 I7 S 5/1/2025 A

COOPER ANTHONY 9965 I7 O 5/1/2025 A

COOPER JAMES 2178 I2 O 9/1/2023 A

COPPER PIERCE AARON 12620 I2 T 10/1/2025 A

COSTON JUMAR 11549 I5 T 1/1/2024 A

COUNTS-SMITH GRACE 10258 I2 T 3/1/2024 A

COUNTS-SMITH GRACE 10258 I7 O 11/1/2023 A

COVERDALE DYLAN 12247 I2 T 12/1/2024 A

COVERDALE DYLAN 12247 I6 T 2/1/2025 A

COX BRYAN 12037 I2 T 5/1/2024 A
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CRIMI MARK 9565 I2 O 6/1/2025 A

CROOKS EDWARD 0218 I2 O 1/1/2025 A

CURRIER THOMAS 11617 I1 T 3/1/2024 A

CUSHING CAROLINE 2697 I7 O 5/1/2024 A

D'ALFONZO STEPHEN 5423 I1 O 1/1/2025 A

DAMRON LEONARD 11441 I6 T 8/1/2023 A

DANIEL ANTHONY 12162 I5 T 10/1/2024 A

DANIELS, JR. FRANK 5724 I5 O 9/1/2023 A

DAVIS AARON 10075 I2 T 7/1/2023 A

DAVIS JAMES 10129 I5 T 7/1/2023 A

DAVIS LINDSAY 0646 I4 T 4/1/2023 A

DAVIS MALLORY 12596 I2 T 5/1/2025 A

DAVIS NATHANIEL 2262 I6 O 12/1/2024 A

DAVIS RICKY 11533 I1 T 11/1/2023 A

DAVISON HARVEY 10711 I2 O 8/1/2025 A

DAY JOSHUA 1091 I2 T 5/1/2025 A

DAYTON WILLIAM 1796 I6 O 1/1/2026 A

DAYWALT KEITH 8858 I5 O 10/1/2025 A

DAYWALT KEITH 8858 I6 O 10/1/2025 A

DEARBORN CAITLYN 10962 I2 O 7/1/2025 A

DECKERS MOLLY 10630 I1 O 5/1/2023 A

DELUDOS, JR. DOMINIC 4102 I6 O 3/1/2024 A

DELUDOS, JR. DOMINIC 4102 I7 S 3/1/2024 A

DELUDOS, JR. DOMINIC 4102 I7 O 3/1/2024 A

DEMILIO DAVID 6400 I2 T 4/1/2024 A

DEMSKI BRITTANY 12728 I2 T 12/1/2025 A

DENVER DAVID 6994 I6 O 2/1/2024 A

DENVER DAVID 6994 I7 O 2/1/2024 A

DEVAUGHN CARMEN 8156 I1 O 8/1/2024 A

DEVOE BRIAN 0512 I2 O 6/1/2024 A

DINATALE JOSEPH 12440 I2 T 5/1/2025 A
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DISNEY RANDOLPH 1036 I2 O 8/1/2024 A

DIXON JOEL 11547 I2 O 7/1/2025 A

DIXON JOEL 11547 I5 T 1/1/2024 A

DIXON MARVIN 9958 I5 O 8/1/2025 A

DIXON MARVIN 9958 I6 O 8/1/2025 A

DO HUNG 7912 I2 O 4/1/2023 A

DODSON ROBERT 12016 I2 O 5/1/2025 A

DOM GEORGE 0744 I2 T 7/1/2023 A

DONITHAN KEN 1738 I2 O 8/1/2023 A

DOWNS JAMAAL 2755 I6 T 8/1/2023 A

DOYLE BRIAN 9211 I5 O 10/1/2023 A

DRESCHER JOSEPH 0589 I2 O 10/1/2023 A

DRUMMOND KURTIS 0962 I2 O 3/1/2023 A

DRUMMOND III ROBERT 11473 I2 T 9/1/2023 A

DULIN , JR BARRY 10299 I5 T 3/1/2024 A

DUNNOCK PERCY 0610 I6 S 3/1/2024 A

DURANT JASON 11501 I2 T 10/1/2023 A

DURHAM ALLAN 2224 I2 O 8/1/2023 A

EARLE JACLYN 11563 I5 O 2/1/2024 A

EHRISMAN DOUGLAS 1161 I5 S 2/1/2024 A

EHRISMAN DOUGLAS 1161 I5 O 9/1/2023 A

ELLIOTT JAMES 3738 I7 O 8/1/2023 A

EMBREY TRAVIS 11468 I2 O 12/1/2024 A

ENSOR ELISHA 3426 I2 T 3/1/2023 A

EWALD EVAN 11307 I2 T 5/1/2023 A

FAITH JOSH 12432 I2 T 5/1/2025 A

FANIEL GERALD 0638 I2 O 5/1/2023 A

FANTOM THOMAS 10267 I2 O 4/1/2025 A

FARMER SAMUEL 9330 I2 O 5/1/2024 A

FARRELL WILLIAM 0315 I2 O 10/1/2024 A

FARRELL WILLIAM 0315 I7 O 10/1/2024 A
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FASHE FUNMILAYO 12038 I1 O 8/1/2025 A

FAULKNER MOLLIE 2060 I5 O 12/1/2024 A

FAZENBAKER KENNETH 10409 I5 T 3/1/2024 A

FEAGLEY DOUGLAS 12131 I1 T 9/1/2024 A

FERRIS JAMES 8798 I7 O 2/1/2025 A

FINDING ANTHONY 2844 I1 O 6/1/2025 A

FISHER DARREN 2525 I2 T 3/1/2025 A

FOGLE BRIAN 5528 I5 O 11/1/2024 A

FONTENELLE PHILIP 1687 I2 O 2/1/2023 A

FORINGER KARL 0676 I5 O 11/1/2024 A

FORINGER KARL 0676 I5 S 11/1/2024 A

FREGOSO VIDAL 12300 I6 T 2/1/2025 A

FRIEL, IIII JAMES 0243 I3 O 2/1/2023 A

FRIEND MARSHALL 12503 I2 T 7/1/2025 A

FRONDORF KIRK 12327 I5 T 2/1/2025 A

FULLER PRESTON 2210 I6 O 10/1/2025 A

FULLER PRESTON 2210 I6 S 8/1/2023 A

GADHIA UDAY 9283 I2 O 4/1/2025 A

GALLA KYLE 12319 I2 T 2/1/2025 A

GAMLER JAMES 12257 I1 T 1/1/2025 A

GARCIA JOAN 4182 I2 S 4/1/2023 A

GARCIA ROBERT 1660 I2 O 8/1/2025 A

GARROD THERESA 1258 I5 O 7/1/2025 A

GASKINS MELVIN 4532 I2 O 6/1/2025 A

GAVER RANDY 8980 I2 T 2/1/2023 A

GEE CHRISTOPHER 12099 I6 T 12/1/2025 A

GELINEAU TIM 0471 I2 O 2/1/2024 A

GERENY TYLER 2312 I7 O 8/1/2024 A

GIBSON MICHAEL 0375 I2 T 8/1/2023 A

GLASGOW FREDDIE 12142 I5 T 9/1/2024 A

GOMEZ GREGORY 11190 I2 T 12/1/2025 A
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GONZALEZ DAVID 3128 I2 O 7/1/2024 A

GOWE DARRELL 1164 I6 O 9/1/2023 A

GRABIS, JR. GLENN 0576 I2 O 9/1/2024 A

GRAFTON HARRY 3193 I2 T 1/1/2024 A

GRASHAM MCKAYLA 11546 I2 T 1/1/2024 A

GREEN KYLE 11135 I2 T 7/1/2023 A

GREENWAY MICHAEL 12166 I2 T 10/1/2024 A

GREGORY JOSHUA 7236 I2 O 2/1/2024 A

GREGORY MICHAEL 12091 I2 T 7/1/2024 A

GRIMARD SAMUEL 0441 I2 O 3/1/2025 A

GRUBE WILLIAM 1151 I1 O 2/1/2024 A

GRUPPER SIDNEY 10249 I6 S 8/1/2023 A

GRUPPER SIDNEY 10249 I6 O 11/1/2025 A

GRYSKEWICZ JOHN 10523 I1 O 4/1/2023 A

HAASIS DOUGLAS 2292 I4 O 10/1/2023 A

HAINES HOWARD 0414 I5 O 1/1/2026 A

HAINES HOWARD 0414 I6 O 1/1/2026 A

HALL RAYMOND 0416 I2 O 1/1/2025 A

HAMMONS MATTHEW 10958 I2 O 7/1/2025 A

HANAK KIP 2511 I2 O 3/1/2025 A

HANNAH LORRAINE 11488 I2 O 3/1/2025 A

HARDESTY WAYNE 6614 I2 O 12/1/2023 A

HARDIMAN, JR. WARREN 2783 I2 O 5/1/2025 A

HARDMAN TERRY 12585 I5 T 9/1/2025 A

HARRIS ERIC 9677 I7 O 7/1/2025 A

HARRIS MARCUS 11620 I1 T 3/1/2024 A

HARRIS MARK 12443 I1 T 5/1/2025 A

HARRIS NATHANIEL 2692 I6 O 9/1/2023 A

HARTMAN BRADLEY 10375 I2 O 5/1/2023 A

HARVEY MICHAEL 0390 I2 T 2/1/2023 A

HARVEY MICHAEL 0390 I5 T 2/1/2023 A
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HEINES RICHARD 12179 I2 T 10/1/2024 A

HELLER STEPHEN 11419 I7 T 6/1/2023 A

HENSON ADRIAN 3039 I2 O 9/1/2024 A

HENSON ADRIAN 3039 I2 S 9/1/2024 A

HERBSTER RONALD 12240 I2 T 12/1/2024 A

HERRING JOHN 12595 I2 T 8/1/2025 A

HERRON JAY 7736 I6 O 6/1/2024 A

HERTRICH TIMOTHY 2873 I6 O 7/1/2024 A

HILL JOHN 1945 I6 O 8/1/2024 A

HILL RANDALL 11405 I2 T 7/1/2023 A

HINCKLE DAMIEN 11287 I2 T 5/1/2023 A

HINOSOSA JR CARLOS 12531 I2 T 8/1/2025 A

HINTON BRIAN 1665 I2 O 3/1/2025 A

HIXON JR DAVID 12048 I3 O 12/1/2024 A

HOFF DAVID 11404 I2 T 7/1/2023 A

HOFF DONALD 3488 I2 T 7/1/2023 A

HOGUE JEFFREY 7444 I6 O 9/1/2024 A

HOSKINS TAYLOR 11562 I2 T 12/1/2023 A

HOUCHIN CHRISTOPHER 12160 I1 T 10/1/2024 A

HOUCK JEFFERY 3042 I2 S 10/1/2023 A

HOUCK JEFFERY 3042 I2 O 7/1/2023 A

HUDSON CALEB 12216 I5 T 11/1/2024 A

HUFFMAN CHRISTOPHER 10238 I1 O 4/1/2024 A

HURLEY PAULA 6633 I2 O 8/1/2024 A

HUSTON ROBERT 0437 I2 O 4/1/2023 A

HUTSON ROBERT 6263 I2 O 4/1/2024 A

INGRAHAM GREG 1533 I5 O 7/1/2025 A

INGRAM GARRETT 10642 I1 O 4/1/2026 A

IORIO THOMAS 5349 I1 T 9/1/2024 A

JACKSON WALTER 3502 I2 O 4/1/2023 A

JACKSON, II CHRISTOPHER 10346 I2 O 1/1/2025 A

Monday, June 5, 2023 Page 9 of 21



Last Name First Name Cert Class Type Next Renewal Status
JACOBSON JUSTIN 10427 I6 O 3/1/2023 A

JAMAR ADAM 11426 I5 T 7/1/2023 A

JAMES RYAN 12439 I2 T 5/1/2025 A

JASKIERSKI JOHN 7120 I2 O 1/1/2024 A

JENKINS BRYAN 2443 I6 O 4/1/2025 A

JENKINS SCOTT 3391 I6 T 2/1/2023 A

JOHNS JOHN 0811 I1 O 2/1/2024 A

JOHNSEN RACHEL 11560 I2 T 12/1/2023 A

JOHNSON ANDRE 0861 I6 O 6/1/2023 A

JOHNSON DONNIE 10361 I2 O 8/1/2025 A

JOHNSON JOHNNY 11458 I2 O 11/1/2024 A

JOHNSON LANCE 12060 I2 T 5/1/2024 A

JOHNSON LARRY 3811 I2 O 2/1/2023 A

JOHNSON MICHAEL 6129 I2 O 12/1/2024 A

JOHNSON SHAWKEEN 3718 I2 O 2/1/2023 A

JOHNSON STUART 1227 I2 O 11/1/2023 A

JONES BRIAN 5315 I4 O 12/1/2023 A

JONES DILLON 12336 I5 T 2/1/2025 A

JONES DORRANCE 0763 I7 O 4/1/2024 A

JONES ERIC 3037 I2 O 4/1/2025 A

JONES KENNETH 12562 I5 T 9/1/2025 A

JONES SHANNELL 11469 I1 T 9/1/2023 A

JONES WILIAM 12659 I5 T 11/1/2025 A

JORDAN SHAWN 1196 I2 T 11/1/2023 A

KALPAKIDIS JOHN 11254 I5 T 2/1/2023 A

KAUFMAN KEITH 1278 I2 O 10/1/2024 A

KEEN GARY 9823 I2 O 12/1/2023 A

KEEN TREVOR 4830 I7 O 7/1/2024 A

KEISTER KOLLIN 10193 I2 T 9/1/2023 A

KING CHRISTOPHER 3186 I5 O 11/1/2024 A

KINNAMAN JAY 12348 I2 T 3/1/2025 A
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KLIMOVITZ PETER 5510 I2 O 7/1/2025 A

KNEPP, SR STEPHEN 2252 I5 O 2/1/2024 A

KNIGHT GREGORY 5172 I6 O 2/1/2025 A

KOHL GEORGE 2357 I2 O 2/1/2024 A

KONDRACKI JAMES 1760 I2 T 4/1/2024 A

KOPCHINSKI SHAWN 6092 I5 O 9/1/2025 A

LATHROUM ROBERT 4375 I2 O 10/1/2024 A

LATHROUM ROBERT 4375 I2 S 10/1/2024 A

LAUTERBACH JOHN 12111 I5 T 7/1/2024 A

LEE ANGELA 0118 I6 O 11/1/2024 A

LEIDY CHRISTOPHER 2338 I5 O 11/1/2023 A

LEWIS HILLARY 12471 I2 T 6/1/2025 A

LEWIS RANDY 0686 I2 O 1/1/2024 A

LIAU MARK 10167 I1 O 8/1/2023 A

LIM EMMANUEL 3322 I2 T 8/1/2025 A

LONG JESSIE 11471 I4 O 10/1/2024 A

LUCKY, JR. JEROME 2905 I6 O 6/1/2025 A

LYNCH KARLIN 7687 I5 O 8/1/2025 A

LYONS PATRICIA 6701 I6 O 7/1/2023 A

LYONS PATRICIA 6701 I6 S 7/1/2023 A

MALOTT DUSTIN 0886 I5 O 3/1/2025 A

MALOTT DUSTIN 0886 I6 O 4/1/2024 A

MANGOLD RODNEY 7581 I5 O 3/1/2024 A

MANGOLD RODNEY 7581 I5 S 2/1/2025 A

MANNING JASON 1181 I2 T 11/1/2025 A

MARIANO FERDINAN 2911 I2 O 8/1/2023 A

MARIN ALLEN 12135 I1 T 9/1/2024 A

MARKLE STEVEN 9905 I2 S 3/1/2023 A

MARKLE STEVEN 9905 I2 O 1/1/2024 A

MARTIN JOHN 1577 I5 O 4/1/2023 A

MARTIN LUKE 11514 I2 T 10/1/2023 A
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MARTINEZ MARIO 12514 I2 T 7/1/2025 A

MARTINEZ-SOTO OBED 10726 I1 T 12/1/2024 A

MARZEN CHARLES 2510 I2 O 6/1/2023 A

MASON DAVID 9092 I6 O 9/1/2024 A

MASON TROY 7007 I6 O 7/1/2025 A

MASON IV CHARLES 11507 I2 T 3/1/2025 A

MATAN PAUL 10661 I3 O 10/1/2025 A

MATHEW COREY 3465 I1 O 5/1/2024 A

MAY DAVID 2439 I2 O 7/1/2024 A

MAY ROBERT 11632 I1 O 1/1/2025 A

MAYS KISHONE 12118 I4 T 8/1/2024 A

MCBEE KYLE 1400 I2 O 12/1/2024 A

MCCARLEY WILLIAM 7982 I2 O 5/1/2023 A

MCCARTY III BOBBY 11615 I1 T 3/1/2024 A

MCCLEARY ERIC 2549 I1 O 11/1/2024 A

MCCLELLAN CHARLES 2161 I7 O 6/1/2024 A

MCCLELLAND ISABEL 12479 I2 T 6/1/2025 A

MCCLOSKEY RACHEL 10768 I7 O 12/1/2024 A

MCCLOUD MARC 12043 I1 T 4/1/2024 A

MCCLURE TRAVIS 10564 I2 T 8/1/2024 A

MCCULLOCH ANDREW 9108 I2 O 3/1/2023 A

MCCULLOCH ANDREW 9108 I2 S 8/1/2023 A

MCEVOY ANDREW 2227 I2 S 7/1/2024 A

MCEVOY ANDREW 2227 I2 O 7/1/2024 A

MCFADDEN GREGORY 2274 I6 O 10/1/2023 A

MCFARLAND DANIEL 3424 I2 O 2/1/2026 A

MCGEE JOHN 4459 I4 O 6/1/2023 A

MCGRAIN JOSEPH 10284 I2 T 12/1/2023 A

MCGRAIN JOSEPH 10284 I2 T 9/1/2024 A

MCGRATH WILLIAM 3406 I6 O 1/1/2024 A

MCLAIN DEVIN 11298 I6 T 5/1/2023 A
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MCLAIN JAMES 12713 I6 T 12/1/2025 A

MCLEAN LATASRSHA 12279 I2 T 1/1/2025 A

MECK ROBERT 1431 I2 O 8/1/2025 A

MERCER JESSE 8802 I5 O 1/1/2026 A

MEUSHAW SCOTT 2789 I2 O 4/1/2025 A

MICHAEL, 3RD JERRY 10700 I2 T 5/1/2023 A

MIDDLETON KIM 9678 I2 O 10/1/2025 A

MIGLIO PATRICK 0672 I2 O 1/1/2024 A

MILLER AARON 5184 I5 T 6/1/2023 A

MILLER ANTHONY 12050 I1 T 6/1/2024 A

MILLER DAVID 11406 I2 T 7/1/2023 A

MILLER DEMOND 4124 I2 O 3/1/2024 A

MILLER, JR. WILLIAM 5842 I2 O 4/1/2025 A

MILLS, JR. CHARLES 6916 I5 O 1/1/2026 A

MILLS, JR. CHARLES 6916 I5 S 1/1/2026 A

MILLS, JR. CHARLES 6916 I7 O 1/1/2026 A

MIRCH JORDAN 12434 I2 T 5/1/2025 A

MITTON ANTHONY 2389 I5 O 2/1/2023 A

MITTON ANTHONY 2389 I6 O 2/1/2023 A

MITTON ANTHONY 2389 I7 O 2/1/2023 A

MODES RICHARD 11505 I1 T 10/1/2023 A

MOELLER MICHAEL 3795 I2 S 5/1/2023 A

MONDOWNEY AARON 6251 I1 O 9/1/2023 A

MONOPOLI DANIEL 7226 I2 O 7/1/2025 A

MOORE TYRONE 12278 I6 T 1/1/2025 A

MORAN BRANDON 5200 I2 O 4/1/2023 A

MORRIS JAMES 3914 I2 O 1/1/2024 A

MORRIS JASMINE 8772 I1 O 6/1/2024 A

MORTEL RONALD 0500 I2 O 8/1/2023 A

MOXEY JOSEPH 0291 I6 O 7/1/2025 A

MOXEY, JR. BERNARD 7971 I4 O 6/1/2024 A
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MOXEY, JR. BERNARD 7971 I4 S 6/1/2024 A

MOXEY, JR. BERNARD 7971 I5 O 6/1/2024 A

MULLIS JOSHUA 11306 I2 T 5/1/2023 A

MUMPOWER RODNEY 3131 I2 O 8/1/2024 A

MUNOZ EDUARDO 12681 I1 T 12/1/2025 A

MURPHY MATTHEW 12385 I2 T 4/1/2025 A

MURPHY SCOTT 1203 I2 O 5/1/2025 A

MURR KYLE 4193 I5 O 5/1/2024 A

MURRAY TERRY ANN 9354 I5 O 6/1/2023 A

MURRAY TERRY ANN 9354 I6 O 6/1/2023 A

MUSSELMAN BRIAN 2775 I7 O 9/1/2024 A

MUSSER DESTINY 10134 I2 O 6/1/2023 A

MYERS JUSTIN 8406 I5 O 4/1/2025 A

MYERS STEVEN 5376 I1 O 6/1/2025 A

NAILL JACOB 0523 I1 T 9/1/2024 A

NARCROSS CHARLES 3028 I1 O 4/1/2024 A

NATARIAN ROBERT 5951 I2 O 4/1/2025 A

NDAMO CHRISPUS 11288 I2 T 3/1/2023 A

NEALE RYAN 10426 I2 O 1/1/2025 A

NEILL JEREMY 12128 I1 T 9/1/2024 A

NELSON STEPHEN 10663 I5 O 10/1/2024 A

NEUPANE PRADUMNA 9679 I2 O 12/1/2024 A

NICHOLS ROBERT 3137 I1 O 3/1/2025 A

NICKELSON MATHEW 12341 I2 T 3/1/2025 A

O'BROCKI PHILIP 3648 I7 O 12/1/2023 A

O'CONNOR TODD 2376 I2 O 4/1/2025 A

OHARA MEGAN 12155 I2 T 9/1/2024 A

OHARA MEGAN 12155 I2 T 12/1/2024 A

OKEAHIALAM CHIGOZIE 12177 I2 T 10/1/2024 A

OKEAHIALAM CHIGOZIE 12177 I7 T 7/1/2025 A

ONTATZIS PETER 9294 I6 O 11/1/2023 A
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ONTATZIS PETER 9294 I6 S 11/1/2024 A

O'QUINN JERRY LEE 1096 I1 O 12/1/2024 A

OSTMAN JACOB 11621 I1 T 3/1/2024 A

OWENS JASON 11402 I2 T 7/1/2023 A

OZBOLT JOEL 1141 I2 O 12/1/2024 A

OZBOLT JOEL 1141 I7 T 7/1/2025 A

PAJDA AUSTIN 11440 I2 S 6/1/2024 A

PAJDA AUSTIN 11440 I2 O 6/1/2024 A

PATERSON STANLEY 3287 I1 T 9/1/2024 A

PATILLO, JR. WILLIAM 1204 I6 O 8/1/2024 A

PATILLO, JR. WILLIAM 1204 I6 S 8/1/2024 A

PAYNE PATRICK 10859 I2 O 4/1/2025 A

PAYNE PATRICK 10859 I7 T 7/1/2025 A

PERKINS JEFFREY 9611 I7 T 12/1/2023 A

PERKINS LESLIE 12636 I4 T 10/1/2025 A

PETERSON J. 1034 I7 O 12/1/2024 A

PETTERSON ERIC 11068 I2 O 10/1/2025 A

PEYTON DESTINEY 12656 I2 T 11/1/2025 A

PHELPS CHARLES 9711 I6 O 12/1/2025 A

PIPPEL JULIE 1439 I5 O 5/1/2024 A

POSTLES MICHAEL 4479 I5 O 8/1/2024 A

POWELL CHARLES 8759 I5 O 2/1/2023 A

POWELL REXFORD 7905 I5 O 11/1/2023 A

PRICE BRAD 4 I2 O 10/1/2025 A

PRITCHETT DAHMON 11590 I2 T 2/1/2024 A

PUMPUTIS SHANNON 12352 I2 T 3/1/2025 A

QUINN IV DANIEL 2681 I5 T 6/1/2025 A

QUINN, III DANIEL 7908 I5 O 6/1/2025 A

RAGAN DANIEL 0815 I2 O 9/1/2024 A

RAINES MATTHEW 12347 I2 T 3/1/2025 A

RAMIREZ ART 12700 I5 T 12/1/2025 A
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RAMSEY JERRY 10340 I2 T 1/1/2024 A

RAWLINGS MICHAEL 6529 I2 T 5/1/2023 A

RAYNER MICHAEL 6950 I2 O 5/1/2023 A

REED GRANT 12163 I2 T 10/1/2024 A

REED, SR. DON 5027 I5 O 6/1/2024 A

REED, SR. WAYNE 0822 I6 O 1/1/2025 A

REEDY THOMAS 3734 I2 O 6/1/2023 A

REEVES GREGORY 2603 I2 O 2/1/2023 A

RHEA MARK 5465 I2 O 3/1/2023 A

RICKARDS JONA 4588 I2 O 10/1/2024 A

RIDGELL WILLIAM 2576 I2 O 9/1/2025 A

RIDLEY MATTHEW 2585 I2 O 7/1/2025 A

RIDLEY MATTHEW 2585 I7 O 4/1/2023 A

RIGGLEMAN JEFFREY 12337 I2 O 8/1/2025 A

RIGGLEMAN JEFFREY 12337 I2 S 8/1/2025 A

RINGER RANDALL 12132 I1 T 9/1/2024 A

ROACH BRIAN 2680 I2 O 8/1/2025 A

ROBINSON DONALD 12711 I5 T 12/1/2025 A

ROE STONE 10679 I5 O 11/1/2024 A

ROGERS HUNTER 12413 I2 T 4/1/2025 A

ROGERS-VICKERS TANYA 9574 I4 O 3/1/2024 A

ROYSTER, SR. STEVE 6553 I2 O 8/1/2024 A

RUBY BRIAN 10487 I2 O 5/1/2024 A

RUIZ CESAR 12252 I1 T 12/1/2024 A

RUMER JERRY 7859 I5 O 8/1/2024 A

RUSSELL ALIYAH 11311 I2 T 5/1/2023 A

RUSSELL LAURA 12662 I2 T 11/1/2025 A

RYAN DANIEL 0948 I2 O 5/1/2025 A

SACHS MICHAEL 12089 I2 T 7/1/2024 A

SAUSE MICHAEL 1983 I5 O 7/1/2024 A

SAWYERS CHRISTOPHER 12320 I2 T 2/1/2025 A
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SAWYERS JOSHUA 3419 I2 O 5/1/2023 A

SCHELLER GARRETT 2500 I7 O 10/1/2025 A

SCHELTS ZACHARY 10866 I5 T 4/1/2025 A

SCHENCK TOD 2138 I2 T 4/1/2024 A

SCHROYER SCOTT 10677 I2 T 10/1/2025 A

SCHUG STEVEN 10832 I5 T 3/1/2025 A

SCHULTZ EMIL 11427 I5 T 3/1/2024 A

SCHWEINSBERG PATRICK 10235 I5 T 10/1/2023 A

SCHWINABART TIMOTHY 7898 I2 O 2/1/2025 A

SCULLEY WILLIAM 11124 I5 T 11/1/2025 A

SEAMAN WILLIAM 7990 I7 O 10/1/2024 A

SEYMOUR DANIEL 11644 I5 O 5/1/2025 A

SEYMOUR EVERETTE 3740 I2 T 9/1/2023 A

SHACKELFORD DAVID 2333 I1 O 9/1/2023 A

SHAFFER MATTHEW 12081 I2 T 7/1/2024 A

SHANNAHAN, JR. DASHIELL 6194 I2 O 1/1/2024 A

SHAPANKA JEFFREY 10245 I6 O 11/1/2023 A

SHARPE JUSTIN 10977 I2 O 5/1/2023 A

SHAW ROBERT 9043 I2 T 2/1/2024 A

SHENK ROBERT 6556 I1 O 12/1/2023 A

SHIDEMANTLE CHAD 12071 I2 T 7/1/2024 A

SHIFLETT ZACHARY 11442 I6 T 8/1/2023 A

SHOEMAKER GEORGE 3703 I5 O 7/1/2025 A

SHOEMAKER GEORGE 3703 I5 S 7/1/2025 A

SIGWART KENNETH 4350 I6 O 7/1/2023 A

SIGWART ROBERT 12314 I6 T 2/1/2025 A

SINARE SCOTT 10082 I2 T 7/1/2023 A

SINNOTT JOSEPH 9613 I2 O 7/1/2025 A

SITAPARA BHARAT 1932 I2 O 10/1/2025 A

SKLAR BURTON 1973 I2 O 1/1/2024 A

SLOAN DEAN 10174 I2 O 5/1/2023 A
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SMITH ALEXANDER 11597 I2 T 3/1/2024 A

SMITH DWIGHT 1362 I2 O 4/1/2025 A

SMITH JOHN 2430 I6 T 2/1/2025 A

SMITH MICHAEL 8581 I6 O 9/1/2023 A

SMITH MICHAEL 8581 I6 S 9/1/2023 A

SMITH WOODFORD 12402 I5 T 4/1/2025 A

SMITZ JAMES 9589 I4 O 1/1/2025 A

SMYERS ROBERT 3900 I2 O 7/1/2025 A

SNYDER JR CHARLES 12238 I6 T 11/1/2024 A

SOEFAN ROTIMI 12129 I1 T 9/1/2024 A

SOLINSKY DAVE 11618 I1 T 3/1/2024 A

SONNENREICH MARK 12510 I6 T 7/1/2025 A

SPALDING JOSEPH 0917 I2 O 1/1/2025 A

SPEARS ROSHELL 3561 I2 O 3/1/2025 A

SPENCE, JR JAMES 11280 I2 O 4/1/2025 A

STACHOW JOHN 6470 I6 O 2/1/2023 A

STEVENS KWAME 12085 I2 T 8/1/2024 A

STEWART AARON 1327 I2 O 3/1/2024 A

STEWART NATHAN 10712 I2 O 5/1/2023 A

STIVERS ERIC 12627 I6 T 10/1/2025 A

STORMS ALEXANDER 2095 I7 O 1/1/2025 A

STOTTLEMYER CHARLES 12069 I2 T 7/1/2024 A

STOUT MATTHEW 11403 I2 T 7/1/2023 A

STRITE TIMOTHY 3116 I2 O 2/1/2025 A

STRITE TIMOTHY 3116 I7 O 2/1/2025 A

STRONG DOUGLAS 10480 I2 T 3/1/2025 A

STUBBLEFIELD MICHAEL 11075 I2 T 10/1/2025 A

SULLIVAN JAMES 12156 I1 T 9/1/2024 A

SULLIVAN JAMES 12156 I2 T 12/1/2024 A

SWARTZ GREGORY 0956 I6 O 1/1/2024 A

SYKES HERMAN 1812 I1 O 11/1/2025 A
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SYKES HERMAN 1812 I1 S 11/1/2025 A

SYKES JR JEFFREY 12722 I2 T 12/1/2025 A

TARTAL MICHAEL 12130 I1 T 9/1/2024 A

TAWES TONY 0575 I6 O 4/1/2025 A

TAYLOR KEITH 12621 I2 T 10/1/2025 A

TAYLOR MARK 1051 I2 O 10/1/2025 A

TAYMAN JACOB 10811 I6 O 12/1/2024 A

THOMAS BYRON 12386 I2 T 4/1/2025 A

THOMAS RYAN 0781 I7 O 5/1/2025 A

THRASHER JASON 4148 I2 O 5/1/2025 A

TINKEY JACOB 11277 I7 T 5/1/2023 A

TODD DAN 12258 I1 T 1/1/2025 A

TOMSIC JOSHUA 0637 I2 O 8/1/2023 A

TORRES DOUGLAS 12078 I2 T 7/1/2024 A

TREGONING KYLE 12672 I2 T 11/1/2025 A

ULRICH BRIAN 12073 I2 T 7/1/2024 A

UMBEL JAY 1670 I2 O 8/1/2025 A

VALENCIA WILLIAM 12244 I2 T 12/1/2024 A

VALENCIA WILLIAM 12244 I6 T 3/1/2025 A

VAN ELBURG HERMAN 10110 I2 O 9/1/2024 A

VAN FOSSEN BRIAN 12088 I2 T 7/1/2024 A

VAN GOSEN MICHAEL 10139 I7 O 5/1/2024 A

VARGHESE MATHEW 8433 I2 O 10/1/2024 A

VEACH WILLIAM 3284 I6 O 9/1/2024 A

WALKER DWAYNE 2392 I2 S 10/1/2023 A

WALKER FRED 0488 I6 O 7/1/2023 A

WALKER FRED 0488 I6 S 7/1/2023 A

WALLS ZACKARY 11384 I3 T 8/1/2023 A

WANCOWICZ MILTON 4937 I6 O 2/1/2025 A

WARE JOHNNY 12134 I1 T 9/1/2024 A

WARNER MICHAEL 5414 I6 O 3/1/2024 A
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WARNER MICHAEL 5414 I6 S 3/1/2024 A

WARWICK HENRY 2385 I2 T 1/1/2024 A

WASHINGTON SAMANTHA 3429 I2 O 7/1/2024 A

WASHINGTON SHAMUS 12256 I6 T 1/1/2025 A

WEBER KARL 3694 I6 O 7/1/2025 A

WELCH MICHAEL 12136 I1 T 9/1/2024 A

WELLER, IV CLIFTON 4884 I1 O 10/1/2025 A

WELLER, JR. JAMES 5284 I2 O 4/1/2025 A

WELLS THADDAEUS 12573 I2 T 9/1/2025 A

WEST ANDREW 0599 I2 T 7/1/2023 A

WEST ELIJAH 12090 I3 O 2/1/2026 A

WHALEN KEVIN 6942 I2 O 1/1/2024 A

WHETSTONE CHARLES 10248 I1 O 8/1/2024 A

WHITE BENJAMINE 4558 I2 O 9/1/2024 A

WHITE EDWIN 10026 I2 O 3/1/2025 A

WHITE TERRY 2808 I2 O 12/1/2024 A

WHITNEY GENE 0129 I2 O 12/1/2025 A

WILFONG GEORGE 11388 I2 O 7/1/2025 A

WILL MICHAEL 0253 I2 O 2/1/2023 A

WILLARD JASON 12324 I5 T 2/1/2025 A

WILLIAMS JOHN 4592 I5 O 10/1/2024 A

WILLIAMS TYLER 10262 I2 T 11/1/2023 A

WILLIAMS, JR. ROGER 1919 I7 O 7/1/2025 A

WILSON MARTIN 1672 I2 O 6/1/2025 A

WILSON MICHAEL 10337 I5 O 1/1/2024 A

WILSON TYWANDA 12618 I2 T 10/1/2025 A

WINGATE TYLER 2962 I4 O 10/1/2023 A

WINN SEAN 2228 I6 O 6/1/2025 A

WISE DOUGLAS 11401 I2 T 7/1/2023 A

WISE RAYMOND 6612 I7 O 6/1/2024 A

WITMER JASON 10912 I2 O 11/1/2023 A
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WOLFE KEVIN 12079 I2 T 7/1/2024 A

WORTH MICHAEL 3401 I5 T 2/1/2023 A

WRIGHT JOSEPH 3672 I2 O 7/1/2023 A

WRIGHT JOSEPH 3672 I2 S 7/1/2023 A

WRIGHT JOSEPH 3672 I5 O 7/1/2023 A

WRIGHT JOSEPH 3672 I6 S 7/1/2023 A

WRIGHT JOSEPH 3672 I6 O 7/1/2023 A

WUNDER ROBERT 2676 I2 O 9/1/2023 A

WUNDER ROBERT 2676 I2 S 9/1/2023 A

WYANT MATTHEW 12290 I1 T 10/1/2024 A

WYMAN ERIN 12253 I2 T 1/1/2025 A

YANNONE LOUIS 5622 I6 O 5/1/2024 A

YERINA SUZANNE 11126 I7 O 12/1/2024 A

YIANNAKIS CHRISTIN 1467 I2 T 11/1/2023 A

YINGLING STEPHEN 3030 I1 T 9/1/2024 A

YOUNG STEVEN 10821 I6 O 6/1/2026 A

ZAHRADKA GEORGE 12504 I2 T 7/1/2025 A

ZAMBITO RICHARD 9531 I2 O 7/1/2024 A

ZAMBITO RICHARD 9531 I2 S 7/1/2024 A

ZAORSKI STANLEY 10473 I5 T 5/1/2024 A

ZDROJEWSKI CARL 12730 I2 T 12/1/2025 A

ZERNHELT FRANK 12334 I5 T 2/1/2025 A

ZUCCOLOTTO ANTHONY 1279 I2 O 10/1/2024 A
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